
_. .. --- - _ - - -

.

..y,

'
i

* , t ). CON t H A0 8 (U LVOL PAGL Vt PAuLb ,

. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 ] 2_
'

. .

A AML re)MLNij,AOOl> 4 cal TON NO. 3. L f F LC T Ivt DAl L 4. HLQUISI110N/PUNCHA50 RL u. NO. 5. PHOJECT No, dit appbceOcJ +

Nine (9) m o 9 M36 RFPA ADM-05-264 dtd 3/1/88
' O.155ULO U 7, AOMINt51L HLO HY (l/ olher t4en tfem $j l *

COOf i . CODEl _ _ _ _ . _

U.!. Nuclear Regulatory Commission !
Division of Contracts s.

,

.. . ,

SWashingto' , DC 20555
' '' '' *

n * '--- -- .

e. P4 AML AN D ADOH L55 OF CON T R ACTOR fNo, stree 8. coun ty. Stefe ud Ell * Code / y) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT ATION No.

-

. ' Government Printing Office ' . .
. . . . , .

-
' , r

, ~ -
-

-, , '

Document Sales Services' - ' " , ^ ' ' " '8" ",*" # ! ' f ..
, ..

Washington, DC 20401
~

,,

10A. MODIF 6 CATION OF CON T R ACT!OH Ot.R
NO. .

X NRC-10-85-264
los. DATLO (SEE ITAM JJJ

CODE |F ACILITY COOc
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLtCITATIONS .

T'he above numtered scheitation is amended as' set forth in item'14. The hour'and date specif ed' for receipt'of' offers
sended.

'

' '

is en tended," is not en.
,

. ~ '

Of fers must acs r,ovaedge receipt of this amendment prior to the h 4r and date specified in the sohcitation or as amend'ed, by one o) the following methodr
~

,

' (4) By completing items 8 and 15.and returning copies oi ' amendment; e) By actncwledging receipt of'thi5 amendment on each copy of the'of fer ' i
submitted or (c) By seperate letter or televam wouch includes a reteu ve to the sohcitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.. I

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN hEJECTION OF YOUR OF FE R If by vertue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted.such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each teleyam or letter mak es reference to the sohcitation and this amendment, and is received prpor to the oCening hout and date specif ted.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APANOPRI A * ION OAT A ft/ requared)

B&R No.: 40-20-09-25' FIN No.: 01872 APPN.'No.: 31 X0200.408 Obligate : .$200,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MOOlFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
AMej"oToe'n No ,," N5,5yjf *^NT TO' f*N'/7 ****"4) T HE CHAME5 SCT FOR TH IN iT EM 14 AHE M ADE IN T HE CON.G 0"0EI VI

b . .

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERE O CONT R ACT/ORDE R 45 MOOtF tEO TO REFLECT THE ADMIN'ISTR AT tvt CHANGE 5 (such as chanses en payint office.
X approtesafion da te ett J SET F OR T H IN IT E M la, PUR5UANT TO TH E AUT HORtT V OF F A R 43.103(b).

C. T His SUPPLEMEN T AL AGH L EMLN1 lb ENT E RLO INTO PUR$UANT 10 AUT HORil y OF

D. 01 HE H (Spetsly type of modafacelson end authornts)
i I

-

|

b is required to sign this document and return . copies to the ssuing of f $e.E, IMPO RT ANT: Contractor is not.
mL5C RIPTION OF AMLNOME NT/MOOiFIC ATlON torrenaaed by UCF acet+0a AeManas,incladsne fahcetetson/contreet setvect metter erhere feessNe J

lhe purpose of this modification is to provide incremental ' funding in the amount of
$200,000.00 thereby increasing the total amount obligated from $1,105,000.00 to - |.

$1,305,000.00. Therefore, the Interagency Agreement is modified as set. forth below:

1. Under Section 8 - Contract Administration, subsection B.1, Estimated Cost and
Obligation of Funds is revised to read as follows:

8804060407 800329 ~

PDR CONTR
NRC-10-85-264 PDR

e et o'occed mereen, aH tevast anc conditaon, of the docwasent refetenced in item 9 A or LOA, og hetetofore (manged, eerna6n, unchanted and en f wlt fo#Ce

Ab4 N AML AND TITLL Of SIGhC H (T>pe ar pesatA 16A. N AMt AND t t i LE Of CON T H AC TING OF f aC L H (Type er prenti s

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer
158. CON T H A0T Oh Of F LHOR a bC, OAIL b4GNLU 168. UN 41 51 ATE F AME ylC A 16C. D A T L SI G N E O/

[[B Y. .

(Signet re of Confrge O ff+cerf
L_. , _ .

#3.anerere of per,en se raiorised so sign 6

NSN 7540-01152 6070 301o5 ST ANDARD FORM 30 (REv. to esi
eRE vtov5 t Otf TON UNv5AeL[ Pees < nbed e v GS A



g.. .

'

~ '

'
~s

.
. .

~ - -: - '

.. .
, ,

,.

'
' ' ~

J'
'

NRC-10-85-264 ''
.

. Modification No. 9
'Page 2 of 2

~

< -

'
'

Jhe~ totkliestimated cost and:, total obligated : amount for performande un'derc. - '-
'

~

-- -
* '

this Inte'ragency Agreement by the NRC. foh work performe,d.'through';FY'88 is- '

$1,305,000.00, which is chargeable as .follows; -

' '

', , : Amount:- , . B&R Number:- : Aporopri5 tion Number - , . ,., .
- -''.-_'. . . '

. .,.
. .

- ,

$205,000.00 48-20-25-808. 31X0200.405'
.

$300,000.00 48-20-25-808 31X0200.406'
$100,000.00 48-20-25-808 31X0200.406

31X0200.~407$400,000.00 48-20-25-808 s

$100,000.00 40-20-09-25 3.1X0200;408 -
'

.;.. ,

,j,.,31X0200/408J,, . '; , , , , , , ;. ; | .$200.,000,00. ,, ;40,-g0 ,09-25: . :
, :-

. ,
,

.,

..
. . . ~ ,

"

', All .'other termsland conditions remain 'the.same.
'

~ '
' * -

..

t

|w , y

, i

* '

+

9

9

|

!'

i

l
4

1


